
THE

20250106

IRONLIGHT
A U D I O V I S U A L  E V E N T  PA C K A G E S

t h e a v d e p t . c o m  |  7 2 0 - 2 9 5 - 9 6 9 3

PROFESSIONAL AUDIO SYSTEM PACKAGE  $850 *
• Powered loudspeaker system to evenly distribute audio 

throughout listening space
• High performance digital mixing console with wireless control 

surface
• 4 high performance self powered loudspeakers
• 1 high performance self powered audio monitor
• Audio monitor includes dedicated 1/3 octave graphic eq for 

tone control and feedback suppression
• 2 wireless microphones 
• Headphone distribution amplifier for auction recorders
• Laptop audio interface

Additional Wireless Microphone $150 handheld or headset

Wired Microphone with Stand $55 

Audio Recording $100 with head/tails edit

12’ HD PROJECTION PACKAGE  $1,250 * 
• 12’ Fast-Fold 16:9 screen with dress kit
• 7000 lumen HD projector with rear projection lens
• HD video cabling and distribution system
• HD video switcher/scaler with logo capture and control
• Wireless slide advance
• 1 Macbook Pro with Playback Pro
• 1 PC laptop

Additional Screen and Projector $1,250 with cabling

Rear Projection Short Throw Lens or Back of the Room 
Long Throw Lens $150

55” Confidence Monitor $250

Video Image Magnification $650
I-MAG HD camera in studio configuration

LIGHTING PACKAGES *
Stage Wash with Podium Special $550
4 lights, wireless dimmers, lighting control console

LED Room Uplighting Package $600 
18 LED lighting fixtures, wireless control

Additional LED Uplighting Fixtures $75/ea 

Lighting Stand with Fixture $150
Examples: wedding cake, buffet line, special requests

Stock Gobo Package $250 
Light and mount with gobo holder

Custom Gobo Creation Services Available - Inquire

WEB STREAMING PACKAGE  $3,500 * 
• HD video switcher/scaler with logo capture and control
• HD camera with studio configuration
• vMix web streaming system 
• Stream to your website or your YouTube channel

Additional Camera $650 for two camera live switch

Custom Landing Page Design $500 with embedded viewer

EVENT RECORD PACKAGE  $1,000 *
• Live event record with heads/tails edit
• Includes IMAG during the event

Additional Camera for IMAG $650 

Capture B-Roll Footage $850 
Filming before, during, and after the event

ULTIMATE EVENT CAPTURE PACKAGE  $2,500 *
Everything included in the Event Record Package plus:

• 2 videographers
• Capture b-roll footage before, during, and after event
• Testimonial interviews 
• Event highlight reel edited to music (includes music license)

Add Red Carpet/Step and Repeat-Style Testimonial Capture  
$1,200

ORGANIZATIONAL AND SPECIAL APPEAL VIDEOS  
STARTING AT $3,700  

• Pre-production planning and edited video up to 3:30 in length
• 2 on-camera interviews during 4 hours of single-day shooting
• 8 hours post-production/editing
• 2 rounds of revisions
• 1 music license
• All equipment (lights, camera, sound) and travel within 

Portland Metro area included
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* Audiovisual Event Packages require professional technician at hourly rates 
+ additional labor for setup.

Hourly Standard Labor (2-hour minimum) $75
Hourly Holiday Labor (2-hour minimum) $120


